l	<b>·</b> •		of Corporat		25	
Note: Pleas	e print this page below) on t	and use it a top and bo	s a cover she tom of all pa	et. Type the fax a ges of the docum	audit number ient.	(shown
		(((H13)	000119701 :	3)))		
			Gri 1 <b>97013AB</b> CX			
Note: DO N	OT hit the REFR		D button on e another cov		om this page.	Doing so
To:	Divisîon o <b>f</b> Fax Number		ns 617-6381		TALLA	SECTED TO
From:	Account Nam Account Num Phone Fax Number	ber : 1200( : (305)		TE FILING SER	VICE, INC.U	LL PH 3: L
ann	the email addr ual report ma il Address:	ess for th ilings. Ent	is business er only one	entity to be email addres	used for f s please.*	Srr F uture *
	FLORIDA	E E	ON PROFI WARENES	T CORPORA SS INC	TION	13 -
	Certificate Certified C			0		LUN -
	Page Court Estimated			03		RECEIVED
	SECO	JD	Rea	ques		3:24 STATE
Flectron	ic Filing Men	Corpoi	ate Filing N		Help	

1/14

į

07/16/2031 00:51 850-817-6381 8/4/2013 10:	#1907 P.002/004 BU:Z/ AFI PAGE 1/VVI PAGE VOI
June 4, 2013 FLORIDA	DEPARTMENT OF STATE
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, D	vision of Corporations
,	
SUBJECT: CIVIC AWARENESS INC	
REF: W13000032171	
	-
We received your electronically tr document has not been filed. Plea refar the complete document, inclu	ansmitted document. However, the se make the following corrections and ding the electronic filing cover sheet.
Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statu directors are elected or appointed incorporation or a statement that as stated in the bylaws.	tes, requires the manner in which be contained in the articles of the method of election of directors is
If you have any further questions (850) 245-6052.	concerning your document, please call
Ruby Dunlap Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section	FAX Aud. #: H13000119701 Letter Number: 013A00013883
	·
P.O BOX 6	327 – Tallahassee, Florida 32314
1 1	

.

1 . . . .

		1		00119701	#1907 P.003
				F INCORPORATION hapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)	
RTICLE I		1 -			13 JUN -4 PM 3:14
he name of t	he corporation shall be: CIV				
RTICLE I	T PRINCIPAL OFFICE				SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
	Principal street address:				ress, if different is:
	550 Biscayne Blvd. suit	e 800-035		<u>Same</u>	
Mi	iami, FL 33181				
				+	
the purpose	for which the corporation is or	gamized is:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	he United States and in the world in gener
especially am	ong, but not limited to, minorities a	nd less favore	d gro	ups with a view to help them reach hi	gher living standards and enjoy basic righ
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		L			
	, ·			<u>.</u>	
<u>.</u>		···	-	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>					
			+		
ARTICLE		1	ma	mer in which the directors are cleet	ed and appointed:
<u>- By</u>	The by-Laws	2		-	
ARTICLE	V INITIAL OFFICER	S AND/OR	DIR	ECTORS	
		1			
Name and Ti	<sub>itle:</sub> Dr. Gayle Mc G	arnty	<u> </u>	Name and Title:	
i 1		1			
Address	6545 Indian Creek	Dr. apt 5	<b>+</b>	Address:	
Address		Dr. apt 5	<b>+</b>	Address:	
	6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl	Dr. apt 5 33141	<b>+</b>	Address:	
	6545 Indian Creek	Dr. apt 5 33141	<b>+</b>	Address:	
Name and T	6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl	Dr. apt 5 33141		Name and Title:	
Name and T	6545 Indian Creek Miarni Beach Fl itle: Claudia del Rio	Dr. apt 5 33141 Dr apt 5	98		
	6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Claudia del Rio 6545 Indian Creek	Dr. apt 5 33141 Dr apt 5	98	Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and T	6545 Indian Creek Miarni Beach Fl itle: Claudia del Rio 6545 Indian Creek Miarni Beach Fl	Dr. apt 5 33141 Dr apt 5 , 3314	98	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and T Address Name and T	6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Claudia del Rio 6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Andres Alburque	Dr. apt 5 33141 Dr apt 5 , 3314	98	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and T Address	6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Claudia del Rio 6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Andres Alburque 6545 Indian Creek	Dr. apt 5 33141 Dr apt 5 , 3314 <sup>-</sup> rque Dr apt 5	98	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and T Address Name and T	6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Claudia del Rio 6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Andres Alburque	Dr. apt 5 33141 Dr apt 5 , 3314 <sup>-</sup> rque Dr apt 5	98	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and T Address Name and T	6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Claudia del Rio 6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Andres Alburque 6545 Indian Creek	Dr. apt 5 33141 Dr apt 5 , 3314 <sup>-</sup> rque Dr apt 5	98	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and T Address Name and T	6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Claudia del Rio 6545 Indian Creek Miami Beach Fl itle: Andres Alburque 6545 Indian Creek	Dr. apt 5 33141 Dr apt 5 , 3314 <sup>-</sup> rque Dr apt 5	98	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

/2031 00:52		#1907 P.00
	H13000119701	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:13_JUN	
Address	Address:	
		RY OF STATE <del>SE</del> F FLORIDA
		<u></u>
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTEREDAGENT	
$ T^* $	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Andres Alburquerque	
Name:	6545 Indian Creek Dr. apt 508	
Address:		
	Miami Beach FL, 33141	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Andres Alburquerque	
Address:	6545 Indian Creek Dr. apt 508	
	Miami Beach FL, 33141	
Having been non	red as regimered agent to accept service of process for the above stated curporation at the p	lace designated is
certificate, I and Je	amiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
		th 2013
		ate
A submit this docu to the Department	ument and affirm that the facts sinced herein are true. I am aware that any false information so t of States constitutes of third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	comitted in à doci
	May 2	9th 2013
	Required Signature of Incorporator	Date
	H 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 9 7 0 1	
· · ·	1 MALES TO 2 M 1 S 11 S 1 S 15 S 2 V 1	

\_\_\_\_\_

•